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DELECTABLE TASTE OF NUSANTARA

AYAM KALASAN WITH PANGSIT 75k
Braised chicken breast in kalasan gravy sauce with vegetables and steamed rice

GINDARA BUMBU BALI 85k
Grilled gindara fish in yellow coconut sauce, served with fried shallots, Belantara’s ring pangsit,
vegetables and steamed rice

« NASI/MIE GORENG BETUTU 85k
Kastara's special fried rice with famous Balinese organic betutu paste mixed with vegetables,
served with ayam betutu, chicken skewer, shrimp crackers, pickles and homemade tomato
sambal

SATAY PLATTER 65k
Bangkiang sidem village style duet pork and chicken satay in peanut sauce, served with pickles
and steamed rice

VEGETABLES CURRY TOFU 55k
Stew of mixed vegetables and tofu in organic yellow coconut sauce served with steamed rice

PASTA

Create your favorite pasta: 75k
(with garlic bread and arugula)

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

or AGLIO-OLIO

PENNE POMODORO
BOLOGNESE

All items order are subjected tax service 21% | & chef's recommendation



PIZZA

MARGHERITA 60k
mozzarella, basil, tomato

HAWAIIAN 75k
mozzarella, pork ham, mix capsicum, pineapple, mushroom

PEPPERONI 85k
mozzarella, pepperoni, basil

VEGETARIANA 70k
mozzarella, mushroom, black olives, tomato, tofu, onions, mixed capsicum, basil

Al TONO 85k
mozzarella, tuna, onion, oregano

DE CERDO 80k
mozzarella, pulled pork, green capsicum, cherry tomatoes

SMOKED SALMON 150k
mozzarella, salmon, black olives, onion

FRUTTI DE MARE 105k
mozzarella, tomato sauce, prawn, squid, fish, basil, arugula

PIZZA ALA BOLOGNA 75k
bolognese sauce, mozzarella, capsicum, tomato, arugula

BELANTARA'S PARADISE BIGGERS PIZZA 175k
Bangkiang Sidem taste of jumbo pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce, smoked pork ham,
chicken sausage, sliced tomato, mixed capsicum, mushroom, arugula

All items order are subjected tax service 21% | & chef's recommendation



SUNKISSED BITES

ROASTED CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS

Crispy spring rolls filled with stir-fried mixed veggies and roasted chicken served with

sweet & sour sauce

GOLDEN PANKO SHRIMP
Golden breaded fried shrimp with a side of salad and sweet & sour sauce

BREADED HERBED CALAMARI
Herb breaded calamari with arugula and tartar sauce

NACHOS
Crispy fried corn tortilla served with tomato salsa, sour cream and thousand island

FISH & CHIPS
Deep fried breaded fish served with fries and tartar sauce

SUNKISSED CHICKEN BALL STICK
Fried chicken wings covered in breadcrumbs served with BBQ sauce

SUNKISSED BAR FRIES
Mix of white & purple sweet potato with homemade sweet chili sauce

FRENCH FRIES
Regular french fries

All items order are subjected tax service 21% | @ chef's recommendation

35k

50k

40k

45k

45k

40k

30k

30k



BOAT IN THE POOL AT JUNGLE

@& SUNKISSED ROYAL BURGER 85k

Buttery black charcoal bun with 150gr Australian beef patty, gherkin, tomato, iceberg
lettuce, onion, and our secret sauce served with hand-cut sweet potato fries

« DORI PARMIGIANA 75k

Breaded dory fish fillet topped with tomato sauce, bacon and melted mozzarella served
with mashed potato and arugula

& THE JUNGLE BRAISED PORK RIBS 90k

Grilled braised pork ribs with homemade BBQ sauce served with mash potato and pickles

DESSERT

OLD FASHIONED APPLE PIE 35k
Raspberry sauce, crumble and ice cream

ROCKY CHOCOLATE BANANA 30k
Deep fried crispy banana & chocolate wrapped in crispy flour skin served with ice cream

BALINESE GETUG UBI 25k
Rolled sweet potato with palm sugar sauce, grated coconut and ice cream

EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER 25k
Sliced seasonal fresh fruit with ice cream

ICE CREAM 30k
3 scoops of vanilla / chocolate / strawberry ice cream

All items order are subjected tax service 21% | @& chef's recommendation



SUNKISSED MOCKTAILS

COCO PURPLE 35k

fresh coconut, butterfly pea flower

PRETTY YOU 35k
orange juice, pineapple juice, pomegranate syrup, butterfly pea flower

PINEAPPLE BERRY 35k
pineapple juice, coconut milk, strawberry syrup

COCO PURPLE PINEAPPLE BERRY PRETTY YOU

All items order are subjected tax service 21%



DRINKS LIST

BEER

Bintang / Radler Lemon
Bali Hai Premium

Draft Beer

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Watermelon, Apple, Orange, Strawberry, Dragon Fruit, Lime, Avocado, Mango

MILKSHAKES
Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Banana, Strawberry, Mango, Mix

TEA
Hot Tea / Iced Tea

FRESH YOUNG COCONUT
Young coconut fresh from the tree

BALINESE COFFEE
Balinese coffee served with milk

WATER
Equil Natural
Equil Sparkling

All items order are subjected tax service 21%

35k

33k

30k

20k

30k

30k

30k

20k

30k

20k

30k
35k



ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK

AMERICANO
hot / cold

CAPPUCCINO
hot / cold

LATTE
hot / cold

MOCHA
hot / cold

extra shot

COFFEE SELECTION

All items order are subjected tax service 21%

28k

35k

35k

32k

32k/35k

35k/38k

35k/38k

37k/3%9k

+5k



